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Mistrzostwa Szkół Sportowych w Pływaniu 2023
Racibórz, 11- - 12-3-2023

Konkurencja 23 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 14 - 15 lat
2023-03-12 - 18:15 Wyniki Finał
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. RACHWAŁ Patryk 08 SP nr 75 w Krak 4:16.18 568

50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:34.11 32.33 250m: 2:39.09 32.54 350m: 3:44.45 32.60
100m: 1:01.78 32.12 200m: 2:06.55 32.44 300m: 3:11.85 32.76 400m: 4:16.18 31.73

2. TARASIEWICZ Piotr 09 SP nr 158 Warszawa 4:24.56 516
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:35.73 33.32 250m: 2:43.31 33.87 350m: 3:51.71 34.09

100m: 1:02.41 32.28 200m: 2:09.44 33.71 300m: 3:17.62 34.31 400m: 4:24.56 32.85

3. POTRZEBOWSKI Franciszek 09 SP nr 158 Warszawa 4:26.52 505
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:39.25 34.33 250m: 2:47.75 34.42 350m: 3:54.80 32.86

100m: 1:04.92 33.67 200m: 2:13.33 34.08 300m: 3:21.94 34.19 400m: 4:26.52 31.72

4. ŁAWNICZAK Julian 08 SSP nr 19 Tychy 4:33.20 468
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:36.13 34.17 250m: 2:47.27 35.71 350m: 3:58.34 35.86

100m: 1:01.96 32.70 200m: 2:11.56 35.43 300m: 3:22.48 35.21 400m: 4:33.20 34.86

5. SKAŁACKI Igor 08 SP 8 Oświęcim 4:33.30 468
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:38.31 34.63 250m: 2:48.89 35.49 350m: 3:59.80 35.41

100m: 1:03.68 33.53 200m: 2:13.40 35.09 300m: 3:24.39 35.50 400m: 4:33.30 33.50

6. SZLACHCIC Jan 08 SP 8 Oświęcim 4:34.50 462
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:40.99 35.60 250m: 2:51.81 35.15 350m: 4:01.74 34.59

100m: 1:05.39 34.73 200m: 2:16.66 35.67 300m: 3:27.15 35.34 400m: 4:34.50 32.76

7. PAKOSZ Oliwier 08 CKS Szczecin 2 4:39.28 438
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:38.76 34.94 250m: 2:51.33 36.52 350m: 4:04.60 36.76

100m: 1:03.82 33.64 200m: 2:14.81 36.05 300m: 3:27.84 36.51 400m: 4:39.28 34.68

8. KUSZ Franciszek 09 SP nr 75 w Krak 4:49.46 394
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:43.59 36.92 250m: 2:56.00 35.88 350m: 4:11.66 38.37

100m: 1:06.67 35.16 200m: 2:20.12 36.53 300m: 3:33.29 37.29 400m: 4:49.46 37.80

Finał B
9. WŁODARCZYK Michał 09 SP nr 158 Warszawa 4:34.83 460

50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:41.28 34.76 250m: 2:50.50 34.66 350m: 4:00.94 35.25
100m: 1:06.52 34.99 200m: 2:15.84 34.56 300m: 3:25.69 35.19 400m: 4:34.83 33.89

10. MICHALSKI Maksymilian 09 SP 44 Bydgoszcz 4:42.52 424
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:44.31 35.90 250m: 2:57.25 36.53 350m: 4:09.35 35.48

100m: 1:08.41 36.68 200m: 2:20.72 36.41 300m: 3:33.87 36.62 400m: 4:42.52 33.17

11. MOSZYK Oskar 08 PSP 9 Kędzierzyn-Koźle II 4:45.01 413
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:41.52 35.48 250m: 2:55.26 37.35 350m: 4:09.40 36.99

100m: 1:06.04 34.76 200m: 2:17.91 36.39 300m: 3:32.41 37.15 400m: 4:45.01 35.61

12. TKACZYK Kajetan 09 SP 8 Oświęcim 4:47.20 403
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:45.49 36.71 250m: 2:58.66 36.71 350m: 4:11.20 35.80

100m: 1:08.78 35.72 200m: 2:21.95 36.46 300m: 3:35.40 36.74 400m: 4:47.20 36.00

13. WESECKI Adrian 09 SP 8 Oświęcim 4:50.75 389
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:48.99 37.68 250m: 3:03.33 37.01 350m: 4:16.36 35.69

100m: 1:11.31 37.89 200m: 2:26.32 37.33 300m: 3:40.67 37.34 400m: 4:50.75 34.39

14. KŁOSOWSKI Stanisław 08 SSP1 Koszalin 4:54.49 374
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:45.20 37.24 250m: 2:59.98 37.48 350m: 4:16.34 38.73

100m: 1:07.96 36.14 200m: 2:22.50 37.30 300m: 3:37.61 37.63 400m: 4:54.49 38.15

15. Ł AWRYNOWICZ Kacper 09 MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 4:55.73 369
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:47.02 37.64 250m: 3:03.45 38.06 350m: 4:18.98 37.98

100m: 1:09.38 37.16 200m: 2:25.39 38.37 300m: 3:41.00 37.55 400m: 4:55.73 36.75

16. WOJDA Antoni 08 SSP1 Koszalin 5:00.67 351
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:50.44 39.12 250m: 3:08.06 38.79 350m: 4:25.36 38.11

100m: 1:11.32 38.62 200m: 2:29.27 38.83 300m: 3:47.25 39.19 400m: 5:00.67 35.31
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